NATIONAL Assessment Cent	ne Services.	(virt 1 /2/1/00) /	Mara (1)	6716	7
Dule In: 201/2017 15:37	7 Inbidescripile	IIO	Date &Time Co	mpleted	Done by
RE(NO: NBA/JMC(70)4149/1)	SAS e-Milling	g " '	1		
Veh No: FBG 3807 J	-	In Shirs, AIC Shirs)	1	. 	
D.O.A. 13/1/2017 16:30	f-Motor Ci	TT-TT-TT-TT-TT-TT-TT-TT-TT-TT-TT-TT-TT-	Wiliana	01-001	notiala
OD (TP) Reporting Only	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS N	O (W/ihie: OD shr	114 (101)	0[-00]	20/12/10
	I-Photo Up				
TP Insuret:	Assessment/S	Survey Report			
	Ass'l Report	bý <u>Fax/ Hand</u> (Owner/Wksp		
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / OW: (Tel	Fax	
TP Paralculars Yell Not SC	4 3058 X	, INC ()/Non-INC(34.	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:		· , -
	rlod: ()	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : '(Dalei	Timor)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	Note-Est Status ((WO): N: 0.20	%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100	[4]
	Warranty: YES ()/ NO () .,		
Excess: (S) Loading: Si, O		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE			
The state of the s	640.10 (L. 400.18)		1976 1976 1976 1976 1976 1976 1976 1976		
) Walk-in Customers info ,) Total Loss Case to e-mail Insure	imation strictly Co	on/idential & Str	ally NO talet of the	epalter, '	
7 / 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	PURGENTLY,	1 2			
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in () ; Invoice	The same of the sa		wing Co: (<u>'</u>
Drive-In () / Towed-In () ; Invoice emarks : (ING boiline :6788 0015)			wing Co: (Daes: The Com	ple) Ud	(A)Bone by
Drive-In () / Towed-In () ; Invoice emarks: I				plo od Sid	(in Done by
Drive-In () / Towed-In () ; Invoice emarks: 1960 Reporting \$6788 000555) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	YES () /) Courtesy Car (blolud Psiri	') (MDonejby · .
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice emarks:	YES () /) Courtesy Car (ple) ba dril) (((Bonday · .
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice emarks:	YES () /) Courtesy Car (piplody Sin	(in Bone by
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice emarks: IV IN Glaciline :: 6788 GO1616) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ C) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3	YES () /) Courtesy Car (Dalaturdon		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice emarks: Invoice emarks: Invoice Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ C QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 Indury:	YES () /) Courtesy Car (Dalaturdon	plo Ud / Sri	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice emarks	YES () /) Courtesy Car (Dalaturdon		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice emarks: Invoice emarks: Invoice Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ C QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 Indury:	YES () /) Courtesy Car (Dalaturdon		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice emarks: IV IN Glaciline :: 6788 GO1616) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ C) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3	YES () /) Courtesy Car (Dalaturdon		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice emarks: [INCholline::6788] GO161;) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ C) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Uplosd Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 Indury: The Tune Actions	YES()/) Courtesy Car (NO();Tò	DAESTANCICAM		
Drive-In()/Towed-In(): Invoice emostics: (INChoiline::6788) GCI61) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: (10) Tuna Actions	YES()/) Courtesy Car (NO();To	Daestine Com		
Drive-In()/Towed-In(): Invoice emarks: Will Notion line: 6788 00161) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: (10) Time Actions NA/707870	YES()/) Courtesy Car (NO(); To	Daes:Time Com		Sum (S) (Sum (J)
Drive-In()/Towed-In(): Invoice emostly: UNG polline: 6788 06161 Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Ita Time: Actions VA/707870 Iryani's Earticulars	YES()/) Courtesy Car (NO(); To) invoice Freque invoice Freque 1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Domage Ai 3) TP: Towing For	Data: Time Com	14 (10/21) (7) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1	Sum (S) (Sum (J)
Drive-In()/Towed-In(): Invoice emostly: (INChoiline: 6788) GO161) Apply for Transport Allowance()/O) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Ico Turnsport Actions Iryani's Particulars er/Owner:	YES()/) Courtesy Car (Invoice Freds AR: Accident R DA: Damage A; TT: Follow-Thre TT: Follow-Thre TT: Follow-Thre	DALS: TIME COM TAITON GIRCKIIS PORUME (330); SELUME (3100); OUTH SULVY	14 (35) 17 (35) 18 (35) 5 (4/5) 5 (120) 6) 5 10	Sum (S) (Sum (J)
Drive-In()/Towed-In():Invoice emarks: VIRCholline::6788.001616) Apply for Transport Allowance()/C) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 /////////////// Tile Tuns Marchions MA/707870 Imanife Particulars Let/Owner: tact No:	YES()/) Courtesy Car () TO () TO) AR! Accident A: 1) AR! Accident A: 2) DA: Domege A: 3) TP: Towing For 4) FT: Follow-Three Epislalmiss again 6) TR: Re-lospesses	DALSTANCEOM	1 (3 () () () () () () () () ()	Sum (S) (Sum (J)
Drive-In () / Towed-In () : Invoice emarks: [ING boiline : 6788 GO161) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Uplosd Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 Indury : [Indicate of the content of	YES()/) Courtesy Car (NO(); To) involve Fredo involve	DALSTAND COM	12 (3) (7) (7) (7) (10 (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3)	Sum (S) (Sum (J)
Drive-In () / Towed-In () ; Invoice emories: (FNG bouline : 6788 GG161)) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 ////////////////////////////////////	YES()/) Courtesy Car (Invoice Free Do Invoic	DALSTING COM Tallion Grecklis sperling (330); seumest (3100); outh Survey rest INC Only (West 10); MRT Survey 1\$ servicest.	19 (3) (7) (7) (7) (10 (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3)	Sum (S) (Sum (J)
Drive-In () / Towed-In () ; Invoice emarks:	YES()/) Courtesy Car (Invoice Free Do Invoic	DALSTING COM PAUDIN GARGKUS PORUNG (330)) PORUNG (3100); P	1	Sum (S) (Sum (J)
Drive-In () / Towed-In () ; Invoice emarks: UNCapuline :6788 Golfshill) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 Injury : I	YES()/) Courtesy Car (Invoice Preparation of the property of the pro	DALSTING COM TAUDIN GIRGKUS PORUME (330); SELIMED (3100); OUTH SULVEY PORUME SULVEY PORUME SULVEY IS SELIMED ONLY (WEST OF ONLY) IS SELIMED ONLY (WEST ONLY) IS SELIMED ONLY (WEST ONLY) IS SELIMED ONLY (WEST ONLY) IN TO AN ONLY (WEST ONLY (WEST ONLY) IN TO AN ONLY (WEST ONLY (WEST ONLY) IN TO AN ONLY (WEST ONLY (WEST ONLY (WEST ONLY) IN TO AN ONLY (WEST ONLY (19 (38) (7) 18 C (38) 5 (0/5) 5 (0/5) 5 (0/5) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1	Sum (S) (Sum (J)
Drive-In () / Towed-In () ; Invoice emarks:	YES () /) Courtesy Car (Involve Prepor Involve Prepor	DAZSTING COM PAUDI GIREKUS PORUNE (330)) PORUNES (3100); PORUNES (3100	1	Sum (S) (Sum (J)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.

By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you aforesaid.	ou hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
SAN SERVICE STATES	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	20/12/2017 15:37
Date Of Accident	13/12/2017 16:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG SLE TOWARDS CTE NEAR SPEED CAMERA
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
First Hard State Service Service	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBG3807J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MUHAMMAD RIFQI BIN MOHD RAFFID
NRIC No	S9631505H
Email Address	RIFQI.RAFFID@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91838343
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91838343

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer YAMAHA

Model YZF-R15-150CC (M)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy NO for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category

THIRD PARTY

PRIVATE USE

MOTORCYCLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD.

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5096365842

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver MUHAMMAD RIFQI BIN MOHD RAFFID

NRIC No S9631505H Date Of Birth 09/09/1996 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 23/11/2017

Driving Experience 0 YEAR AND 0 MONTH

MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91838343

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-91838343

EMail Address RIFQI.RAFFID@GMAIL.COM Address

BLK 17 CANTONMENT CLOSE

#03-51

Postcode

080017

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

•

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

DRIZZLING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

....

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

BUKIT MERAH EAST NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 391 NEW BRIDGE ROAD POLICE CANTONMENT COMPLEX

BLOCK A, POSTCODE: 088762, COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2369999 - FAX NO: 62268438

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

was notice of intended Prosecution gr

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20171214/2129

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLE3058X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA VEZEL

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

MUHAMMAD RIFQI BIN MOHD RAFFID

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBG3807J

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 20/12/17 1418 Hrs.

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.: /

SKETCH PLAN CTE/SLE TOWARDS) FBG 38075 DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 20/12/17 1423 Hrs

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

NRIC/FIN No.:





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah East N.P.C

A 391 New Bridge Road Police Cantonment

Complex SINGAPORE 088762

Tel No: 1800-2369999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

1 of 3 Report No. T/20171214/2129

	me Report N 017 15:35	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 87
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		Mark Balletin and Control of the Control
		I BIN MOHD	Address: APT BLK 17 CANTONMEN 080017	CLOSE #03-51 SINGAPORE
	/ ID No.: O / S96315	05H	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 91838343
National SINGAP	lity: PORE CITIZ	EN .	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age: 21	Date of Birth: 09/09/1996	Type of Informant:	
Race: Malay		***	Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupat ARMY N			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3	Date of Expiry:

General Inform	nation of the Accident				Miles II	
Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambula	ince	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 13/12/2017 16:3	0	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 SELETAR EX CENTRAL EX near speed ca	PRESSWAY					
Weather: Drizzling		Road 8	Surface:		Roa	d Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:		Traffic	Control: entrolled	THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SERVE THE PERSO	The second second	îc Volume: erate
Type of Collisi Between Movi	ion: ing Vehicles - Head To Side	е				one conveyed by ulance:

Details of V	ehicle Involve	d	A SA MINE S	SAFE YEAR	SUMMED ON SE	ALTO THE PROPERTY.
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBG3807J	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	YZF-R15 MANUAL	Black		0
SLE3058X	Car	HONDA	VEZEL	Green		3

Details of V	ehicle Insurance	N. S. Kontilland St.	AND THE RESIDENCE	15 m / 2 m 2 m 2
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
FBG3807J	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5096365842	30/11/2017	29/12/2018





2 of 3

Report No. T/20171214/2129

Police Station Of Origin:
Bukit Merah East N.P.C
A 391 New Bridge Road Police Cantonment
Complex SINGAPORE 088762

Tel No: 1800-2369999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	n Involved	- discourance in			ALESS.	
Any Pedestrian II	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestriar	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	edestriar	Cross	sing: NA
Rider	PERSONAL PROPERTY.	Maria Branch			Please !	AND THE PARTY OF
Name	MUHAMMAD RIFQI	BIN MOHD	RAFFID	ID No	Ç.	S9631505H
Related Vehicle	FBG3807J (Motorcy	cle)	77-117	Conta	ct No.	91838343
Hospital/Clinic	KHOO TECK PUAT	HOSPITAL		Class Drivin Licend Expire	g	Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	13/12/2017	y	Date Dis		-	2/2017
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree o		Sligh	t

Brief Details.

On 13/12/2017 at about 1630hrs, I was riding on 2nd lane along SLE towards CTE. The car (SLE3058X) in front of me changed lane into the 1st lane. As such, I carried on and moved forward. While doing so, the car suddenly turn back into the 2nd lane and I could not stop in time and collided in to the left side passenger door. When I got up I was on the 3rd lane.

I wish to state that the car did not signal when it change back into the 2nd lane. I suffered abrasion on my left hip, ankle, knee and bruises on my right hip, sprain on my right wrist.





3 of 3 Report No. T/20171214/2129

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah East N.P.C A 391 New Bridge Road Police Cantonment Complex SINGAPORE 088762 Tel No: 1800-2369999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: A / Sgt 1 LOO CHIN HWEE	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 14/12/2017 15:35
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT /	Classification Of Case:
Contact No.:	
Authentication Stamp NP168	

rsbm

From:

Theresa Vimala <thrsvim.bala@income.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 21 December, 2017 8:44 AM

To:

'rsbm'

Cc:

Theresa Vimala

Subject:

RE: MT/0973901 FBG3807J

Hi Rosli

Pse quote this claim MT/0973901-001 when billing invoice to Income.

Thank you.

With Regards

Theresa Vimala Snr Administrator Motor Department T+65 6430 7898

www.income.com.sg











From: rsbm [mailto:rsbm@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, December 20, 2017 4:16 PM
To: Theresa Vimala < thrsvim.bala@income.com.sg>

Subject: MT/0973901 FBG3807J

Hi Theresa the above mention claim cannot create ebao thanks.

Thanks & Best Regards,

ROSLI WAHAB

NACS Bukit Merah Tel: 6898 0055 Fax: 6271 8802

Email: rsbm@lkkauto.com

Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you.

****	NAME OF THE PARTY	ALC: UK	
8	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	7	100
W	The second state of the se	80	. #
ACCIDEN	DATE: (13. / 13 / 2017)(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (. /6 :_)(HR:MM)	
LOCATION	4: SLE (CTE) TOWARDS CMY MIMAR CAN	MARA	83
090 1020			
1. 08	VEHICLE NUMBER: FBG 3807 J	1.	38
b)	INSURANCE COMPANY: NTVE INCOME		
. 0)	POLICY NUMBER: 5096365842		38
d)	POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PART) / THIRD PART	Y FIRE &THEFT)	
e)	MAKE & MODEL: YAMAHA YZF - RIS		
f) T	YPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPY /V AN / LORRY /MOTORCYC	CIDI OTNEROI	
9)	VEHICLE CATEGORY: PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL /MOTORCY	PORT	53
_ n)	PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: TRANS	91	
1) A	RE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/()C NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM)/ REPORTING ONLY	1	
		1	* E
2., IN	SURED / POLICY HOLDER NAME: MUHAMMAD RIFGI BIN MOHD RAFFID MAI	B/ FEMALE)	
- h1	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT, S9631505H CONTACT!	91838343	6
c)	ADDRESS: 17 CANTONMENT CLOSE. #03-51 5(0800)	7)	75
100 80 150			
· A	CONTINUE TO 3,d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	37	- 69
	NAME: AS ABOV'E MA	LE / FEMALE)	
Maritial and American	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:_		
20 20	ADDRESS:		2000 H (2)
(CONT.)			-
, *a	DATE OF BIRTH: [09 / 09 / 1996] (DD/MM/YYYY)		
. 6)	OCCUPATION: (NOOOD / OUTDOOR)	£1	
1)	DATE OF DRIVING LICKLICE . 27/11/17 AS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPAN	Y7 (YES / NO)	
TE	NO BELATION SHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED!		_
5 01	WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS VELZ	2 LE	_
b)	ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS DAMP.		_)
6. W	AS ANYBODY INJURED (YES/ NO)		*
. · 7. a)	REPORTED TO POLICE (TES) NO) F YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: CANTONME	ENT POLICE	COMPLEX
	F YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:		70
8, 1H	IRD PARTY VEHICLE VEHICLE NUMBER: SLE 3058 × MODEL: H	ONDA VEZEL	-
d lan of harsender o	1 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
(Including driver) b	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:		
(<u>3</u>) 9 TH	IRÔ P'ARTY VEHICLE		200000
	VEHICLE NUMBER:MODEL;		7
A 100 of harmander	I DOIVED'S NAME:		
(Induding ariver) f	HRIO/FIN/PASSPORTICONTACT		1

email = ritgi. raffid@gmail.com V1080



SINGAPORE ARMED FORCES **IDENTITY CARD**

MUHAMMAD RIFQI BIN MOHD RAFFID

NRIC NO

S9631505H



00000060272817

Sex

M

This card is the property of the Singapore Armed Forces. Any person finding this card is requested to forward it without delay to Central Manpower Base or any Police Station.

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE S9631505H MUHAMMAD RIFQI BIN MOHD RAFFID Birth Date: 09 Sep 1996 Issue Date: 23 May 2016 002570070D

GEMALTOSGPUNGS461980118

NRIC No/Colour

S9631505H/ PINK

Race

MALAY Date Of Birth

09/09/1996

Service Status

NSF

BIK 17 CANTONMENT CLOSE

#03-51 SINGAPORE 080017



Blood Group

Country Of Birth

ENLISTEE

SINGAPORE

Military Rank Status

Q (+)

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

FEFECTIVE DATE

Class 2

NP 428A

Motorcycles =< 200 CC Motor cars =< 2000 kg with =< 7 panengers, exclusive of the driver, and motor tractors/vehicles =< 2500 kg

27 Nov 3917 6

\$9631505H

S / No.9000311449

Licence No:59631505H



Certificate of Insurance

Certificate Number : 5096365842		Cover : Third Party
. Index mark and Registration Num	her of Vehicle	: FBG3807J
Chassis Number	oci oi veinere	: ME11CK015C2023560
. Name of Policyholder		: MUHAMMAD RIFQI BIN MOHD RAFFID
. Effective Date of Insurance		: 30 Nov 2017
Expiry Date of Insurance		: 29 Dec 2018
. Persons or Classes of Persons enti	tled to drive#	
(a) Named Driver(s) Only.		
	n so permitted and is	cordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive s not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any g the Motor Vehicle.
. Limitations as to Use#		
	leasure purposes and	d in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.
his Policy does not cover		
(a) Use for hire or reward.		
(b) Use for racing, pace-making,		
		in connection with any trade or husiness
(Chapter 189) and Section 95	ction with the Motor	
# Limitations rendered inopera (Chapter 189) and Section 95 headings.	ction with the Motor	r Trade. he Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act
# Limitations rendered inopera (Chapter 189) and Section 95 headings. XCESS (SECTION 1)	ction with the Motor tive by Section 8 of the of the Road Transpo : N/A	r Trade. he Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act
# Limitations rendered inopera (Chapter 189) and Section 95 headings. XCESS (SECTION 1) XCESS (SECTION 2)	tive by Section 8 of to of the Road Transpo : N/A : N/A	r Trade. he Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act
(d) Use for any purpose in conne # Limitations rendered inopera (Chapter 189) and Section 95 headings. XCESS (SECTION 1) XCESS (SECTION 2) NSURE WITH COE	tive by Section 8 of to of the Road Transpo : N/A : N/A : N/A	r Trade. he Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act rrt Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
(d) Use for any purpose in conne # Limitations rendered inopera (Chapter 189) and Section 95 headings. XCESS (SECTION 1) XCESS (SECTION 2) NSURE WITH COE HAMED DRIVER (1)	tive by Section 8 of to of the Road Transpo : N/A : N/A : N/A : N/A : MUHAMM	r Trade. he Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act
# Limitations rendered inopera (Chapter 189) and Section 95 headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) NSURE WITH COE NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2)	tive by Section 8 of the Road Transpolic Section 8 of the Road Tra	r Trade. he Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act rrt Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
# Limitations rendered inopera (Chapter 189) and Section 95 headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) NSURE WITH COE NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2) HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	tive by Section 8 of the Road Transpole N/A N/A N/A MUHAMM N/A N/A N/A	r Trade. he Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act rt Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
# Limitations rendered inopera (Chapter 189) and Section 95	tive by Section 8 of the Road Transpolic Section 8 of the Road Tra	r Trade. he Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act rrt Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
# Limitations rendered inopera (Chapter 189) and Section 95 headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) NSURE WITH COE NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2) HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY SUM INSURED //We hereby Certify that the Policy to /ehicles (Third Party Risks and Company Sugency : VICOM Livense	tive by Section 8 of to of the Road Transpo N/A N/A N/A MUHAMM N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	he Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act ort Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
# Limitations rendered inopera (Chapter 189) and Section 95 headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) NSURE WITH COE NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2) HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY SUM INSURED /We hereby Certify that the Policy to Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Company Sugency : VICOM Limitations of the VICOM Limitatio	ction with the Motor tive by Section 8 of the Road Transpo Road Transpo Road Trans	te relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor
# Limitations rendered inopera (Chapter 189) and Section 95 headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) NSURE WITH COE NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2) HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY SUM INSURED /We hereby Certify that the Policy to /ehicles (Third Party Risks and Comp	ction with the Motor tive by Section 8 of the Road Transpo Road Transpo Road Trans	te relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor

Chief Executive

Authorised Officer